
2023127 Free State Pro Kennex Mini Masters
GS 12
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TSA121153

TSA111099
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[1] Kara TAUTE

Sistine VAN PLETZEN 6-2, 6-1
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4

TSA121517

TSA111007

FS

FS

Kátia  RAMOS

Lika LINDE 6-2, 7-6(7)

5

6

TSA111222

TSA111547

FS

FS

Jozelle HEYNS

Ilne STEENKAMP 6-2, 6-2

7

8

TSA121401

TSA111534

FS

FS

Carla HEFER

[2] Mariaana SPAMER 6-0, 6-1

[1] Kara TAUTE

Lika LINDE

6-3, 6-0

Ilne STEENKAMP

[2] Mariaana SPAMER

6-2, 6-1

[1] Kara TAUTE

[2] Mariaana SPAMER

6-4, 6-3

[2] Mariaana SPAMER

Lika LINDE

Ilne STEENKAMP 6-4, 6-3

Ilne STEENKAMP

Sistine VAN PLETZEN

Kátia  RAMOS 6-4, 5-7, 10-7

Jozelle HEYNS

Carla HEFER 6-1, 6-2

Kátia  RAMOS

Jozelle HEYNS

6-2, 6-2

Kátia  RAMOS

Sistine VAN PLETZEN

Carla HEFER 7-6(4), 6-3

Sistine VAN PLETZEN
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